A worldwide leader in precision measurement solutions
Standard Capacitance Probes Provide
Stable and Precise Non-Contact Measurement
with Nanometer Resolution
MTI ALSO DESIGNS CUSTOM CAPACITIVE PROBES THAT
CAN MEET YOUR MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENTS
CAPACITANCE PROBES
Capacitance Sample Applications

N
G
E
I
L
R
NTEGRAL
EAD
ADIAL
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-1-ILR 25.4 1.0 10 2.54 0.10 1.09 0.043 2.36 0.093 9.53 0.375 1.270 0.050
ASP-2-ILR 50.8 2.0 10 5.08 0.20 1.55 0.061 2.84 0.112 9.53 0.375 2.540 0.100
ASP-5-ILR 127.0 5.0 10 12.70 0.50 2.49 0.098 3.96 0.156 9.53 0.375 6.350 0.250
ASP-10-ILR 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 5.54 0.218 9.53 0.375 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-ILR 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 5.00 0.197 7.92 0.312 9.53 0.375 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-ILR 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 13.87 0.546 9.53 0.375 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-ILR 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.25 0.443 25.40 1.000 9.53 0.375 127.000 5.000
ASP-200-ILR 5080.0 200.0 2 508.00 20.00 15.93 0.627 38.10 1.500 9.53 0.375 254.000 10.000
PRODUCT CODE
Sensitivity     Min. Range
Range
(FSR)
E D L
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-1-CTR 25.4 1.0 10 2.54 0.10 1.09 0.043 9.53 0.375 25.40 1.000 1.270 0.050
ASP-2-CTR 50.8 2.0 10 5.08 0.20 1.55 0.061 9.53 0.375 25.40 1.000 2.540 0.100
ASP-5-CTR 127.0 5.0 10 12.70 0.50 2.49 0.098 9.53 0.375 25.40 1.000 6.350 0.250
ASP-10-CTR 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 9.53 0.375 25.40 1.000 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-CTR 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 5.00 0.197 11.13 0.438 25.40 1.000 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-CTR 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 15.88 0.625 25.40 1.000 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-CTR 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.25 0.443 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 127.000 5.000
E Min. Range D LSensitivity
Range
(FSR)PRODUCT CODE
Capacitance Probes

E
H
T
IGH
EMPERATURE
Able to widthstand 650ºC (1200ºF).
The probes are made from Inconel and
ceramic high temperature materials.
 Range extensions are performed at the MTI factory by altering the drive circuitry of the associated amplifier card.  Range extensions will decrease linearity2
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-1-ILA 25.4 1.0 10 2.54 0.10 1.09 0.043 2.36 0.093 9.53 0.375 1.270 0.050
ASP-2-ILA 50.8 2.0 10 5.08 0.20 1.55 0.061 2.84 0.112 9.53 0.375 2.540 0.100
ASP-5-ILA 127.0 5.0 10 12.70 0.50 2.49 0.098 3.96 0.156 9.53 0.375 6.350 0.250
ASP-10-ILA 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 5.54 0.218 9.53 0.375 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-ILA 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 5.00 0.197 7.92 0.312 9.53 0.375 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-ILA 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 13.87 0.546 9.53 0.375 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-ILA 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.25 0.443 25.40 1.000 9.53 0.375 127.000 5.000
ASP-200-ILA 5080.0 200.0 2 508.00 20.00 15.93 0.627 38.10 1.500 9.53 0.375 254.000 10.000
PRODUCT CODE
Sensitivity
Range
(FSR)
E Min. Range D L
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-10-ILA/HT 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 7.34 0.289 38.10 1.5 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-ILA/HT 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 5.03 0.198 11.48 0.452 38.10 1.5 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-ILA/HT 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 16.23 0.639 38.10 1.5 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-ILA/HT 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.30 0.445 25.37 0.999 38.10 1.5 127.000 5.000
ASP-200-ILA/HT 5080.0 200.0 2 508.00 20.00 16.00 0.630 38.07 1.499 38.10 1.5 254.000 10.000
ASP-500-ILA/HT 12700.0 500.0 1 1270.00 50.00 25.37 0.999 82.52 3.249 38.10 1.5 635.000 25.000
Sensitivity
PRODUCT CODE
Min. Range D L
Range
(FSR)
E
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-0.5-CTA 12.7 0.5 20 1.27 0.05 0.74 0.029 6.35 0.250 63.50 2.500 0.635 0.025
ASP-1-CTA 25.4 1.0 10 2.54 0.10 1.09 0.043 6.35 0.250 63.50 2.500 1.270 0.050
ASP-2-CTA 50.8 2.0 10 5.08 0.20 1.55 0.061 6.35 0.250 63.50 2.500 2.540 0.100
ASP-5-CTA 127.0 5.0 10 12.70 0.50 2.49 0.098 6.35 0.250 63.50 2.500 6.350 0.250
ASP-10-CTA 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 6.35 0.250 63.50 2.500 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-CTA 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 5.00 0.197 11.10 0.437 63.50 2.500 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-CTA 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 15.88 0.625 63.50 2.500 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-CTA 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.25 0.443 25.40 1.000 63.50 2.500 127.000 5.000
ASP-200-CTA 5080.0 200.0 2 508.00 20.00 15.93 0.627 38.10 1.500 101.60 4.000 254.000 10.000
ASP-500-CTA 12700.0 500.0 1 1270.00 50.00 25.22 0.993 82.55 3.250 101.60 4.000 635.000 25.000
D Min. Range LE
PRODUCT CODE
Range
(FSR)

2.4m (8')
T
BNC
R
A
N
G
E Max. Ø= 1.95mm (0.077")
 Range extensions are performed at the MTI factory by altering the drive circuitry of the associated amplifier card.  Range extensions will decrease linearity2
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-1-PCA 25.4 1.0 10 2.54 0.10 1.09 0.043 2.36 0.093 2.54 0.100 1.270 0.050
ASP-2-PCA 50.8 2.0 10 5.08 0.20 1.55 0.061 2.84 0.112 2.54 0.100 2.540 0.100
ASP-5-PCA 127.0 5.0 10 12.70 0.50 2.49 0.098 3.96 0.156 2.54 0.100 6.350 0.250
ASP-10-PCA 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 5.54 0.218 2.54 0.100 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-PCA 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 4.98 0.196 7.92 0.312 2.54 0.100 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-PCA 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 13.87 0.546 2.54 0.100 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-PCA 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.25 0.443 25.40 1.000 2.54 0.100 127.000 5.000
ASP-200-PCA 5080.0 200.0 2 508.00 20.00 15.93 0.627 38.10 1.500 2.54 0.100 254.000 10.000
PRODUCT CODE
D T Min. Range
Range
(FSR)
ESensitivity
2max range
extension
µm mils µm/V mils/V mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch µm mils
ASP-1-PCR 25.4 1.0 10 2.54 0.10 1.09 0.043 2.36 0.093 2.54 0.100 1.270 0.050
ASP-2-PCR 50.8 2.0 10 5.08 0.20 1.55 0.061 2.84 0.112 2.54 0.100 2.540 0.100
ASP-5-PCR 127.0 5.0 10 12.70 0.50 2.49 0.098 3.96 0.156 2.54 0.100 6.350 0.250
ASP-10-PCR 254.0 10.0 10 25.40 1.00 3.53 0.139 5.54 0.218 2.54 0.100 12.700 0.500
ASP-20-PCR 508.0 20.0 5 50.80 2.00 4.98 0.196 7.92 0.312 2.54 0.100 25.400 1.000
ASP-50-PCR 1270.0 50.0 3 127.00 5.00 7.98 0.314 13.87 0.546 2.54 0.100 63.500 2.500
ASP-100-PCR 2540.0 100.0 2 254.00 10.00 11.25 0.443 25.40 1.000 2.54 0.100 127.000 5.000
ASP-200-PCR 5080.0 200.0 2 508.00 20.00 15.93 0.627 38.10 1.500 5.08 0.200 254.000 10.000
D T
PRODUCT CODE
Min. Range ESensitivity
Range